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Providers needing information regarding participating in a Managed Care Health Plan network and information 

about contract negotiations shall work with the designated provider relation contacts listed below.    

 

MCO Plan Name 
and Managed 
Care Program 

MCO Provider 
Relations Contact 
Name 

MCO Provider Relations Contact Email 
MCO Provider Relations 
Contact Phone Number 

Aetna Better 
Health  -
HealthChoice 
Illinois 

Primary Contact: 

ABHIL Contracting 

Inbox 

Secondary Contact: 

ABHIL Provider 

Relations Inbox 

  

Tertiary Contact: 

Fallon Moore-Huff 

ABHILContracting@aetna.com 

  

 

 

abhilproviderrelations@aetna.com 

  

 

 

mooref4@aetna.com 

  

866-329-4701 

  

 

 

866-329-4701 

  

 
 
773-693-5624 

Aetna MMAI 

Primary Contact:        

IL Provider Updates 

Inbox 

Secondary Contact: 

COE Provider 

Services Inbox 

  

Tertiary Contact:         

Gary Wagner 

 

ILProviderUpdates@aetna.com 

  

 

 

COEProviderServices@AETNA.com 

  

  

 
WagnerG@aetna.com 

1-866-600-2139 

  

 

 

1-866-600-2139 

  

  

 
1-331-223-2594 

Blue Cross 
Community 
Health Plans – 
HealthChoice 
Illinois 

 
Holly Malinowski 

 
holly_malinowski@bcbsil.com  

 
(312)653-1880 

Blue Cross MMAI 

 
Holly Malinowski 

 
holly_malinowski@bcbsil.com  

 
(312)653-1880 

CountyCare 
Health Plan – 
HealthChoice 
Illinois 

 
Margarita Childress  
 
Ta-Neshia Brandon  
 

 
margarita.childress@cookcountyhealth.org 
 
 
 
taneshia.brandon@cookcountyhealth.org 
 
 

312-466-2952 
 
 
 
312-965-2944 
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Humana MMAI Erin Maday esmith35@humana.com (847)736-9031 

MeridianHealth – 
HealthChoice 
Illinois 

 
Karen Amazigo 
 

Karen.Amazigo@mhplan.com 
 
(312)543-5915 
 

Meridian MMAI 
 
Karen Amazigo 
 

Karen.Amazigo@mhplan.com 
 
(312)543-5915 
 

Molina 
HealthCare – 
HealthChoice 
Illinois 

 
LaTasha Smith 
 
Natalie Kasper 
 

 
latasha.smith@molinahealthcare.com 
 
natalie.kasper@molinahealthcare.com  
 

 
(630)203-3908 
 
(630)381-1270 
 

Molina MMAI 

 
LaTasha Smith 
 
Natalie Kasper 
 

 
latasha.smith@molinahealthcare.com 
 
natalie.kasper@molinahealthcare.com  
 

 
(630)203-3908 
 
(630)381-1270 
 

YouthCare 
 
Karen Amazigo 
 

Karen.Amazigo@mhplan.com 
 
(312)543-5915 
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